	Voornaam
	Tussen voegsel
	Achternaam
	Scheepsnaam
	Scheepstype
	Lengte
	Zeilnummer
	Roepletters
	MMSI  nummer
	basis SW
	Voor zeilen
	solo
	SW
	groep

	Sander
	 
	Vogelenzang
	Boatsje
	Mini 650
	6,5
	NED 817
	PA 4240
	244790277
	94,5
	-2
	 
	92,5
	1

	Joost
	 
	Ubbink
	Sunday Morning Sunrise
	Marsvin
	6,75
	Ned26
	pA5075
	244790719
	106
	-2
	2
	104
	1

	David
	van
	Dael
	Shalom
	Waarschip 740
	7,4
	XU89
	PD5011
	244810989
	106
	-2
	 
	104
	1

	Marinus
	van
	Sijdenborgh
	Zoef
	Beneteau First 210
	6,2
	 
	 
	 
	106,5
	-2
	 
	104,5
	1

	Eelco
	 
	Meuter
	Mary Bryant
	Waarschip 660
	6,6
	NED5961
	PE5801
	244870177
	106,8
	-2
	 
	104,8
	1

	Ernst
	 
	Huigens
	Biseau
	Beneteau First 24
	7,35
	 
	PA5390
	244810116
	107
	-2
	 
	105
	2

	Wim
	 
	Oskam
	Waterjuffer
	Agrion 650
	6,5
	 
	PG8742
	244573036
	108
	-2
	 
	106
	2

	Jan Cees
	van
	Rijckevorsel
	Pimpernel
	Nordic Folkboat
	7,5
	FB H474
	PA6097
	244780818
	107
	0
	 
	107
	2

	Fabian
	 
	Tollenaar
	Volare
	Friendship 22
	7
	 
	 
	 
	110
	-2
	 
	108
	2

	Paul
	van
	Kuijeren
	Scorpio
	Waarschip kwarttonner
	7,25
	geen
	PB7434
	244820321
	111
	-2
	 
	109
	2

	Piet
	van der
	Burg
	ECLIPSE
	Kolibri 660
	6,7
	66023
	PG7506
	244820245
	112
	-2
	 
	110
	3

	Gezinus
	 
	Hummel
	Gint
	Kolibri 660
	6,75
	660 14
	PF4948
	244820595
	112
	-2
	 
	110
	3

	Hans
	 
	Grul
	TinTin
	Jouet Sheriff
	6,2
	206
	PA6011
	244010243
	114
	-2
	 
	112
	3

	Alex
	 
	Comodini
	La Vallette
	Achilles 24
	7,24
	366
	PB2851
	244670045
	114
	-2
	 
	114
	3

	Chiel
	van
	Oppen
	Alfred J. Kwak
	Kolibri 560
	5,6
	584
	PA6835
	244810519
	116
	-2
	 
	114
	3

	Peter
	 
	Lesterhuis
	Titaantje
	North Beach 24
	7,35
	 
	PD7492
	244750499
	117
	-2
	 
	115
	4

	Simon
	 
	Does
	Flecha Verda
	Kolibri 560
	5,6
	938
	PI5290
	244087181
	116
	0
	 
	116
	4

	Margaretha
	 
	Pels
	Parel
	North Beach 24
	7,35
	NB24 30
	PI2261
	244030264
	117
	0
	 
	117
	4

	Gerwin
	 
	Haaijema
	Beluga
	Etap 22, hefkiel
	6,6
	nvt
	PE3746
	244820252
	117
	-2
	2
	117
	4

	Thijs
	van
	Someren
	Maria Tessel
	Etap 22, hefkiel
	6,6
	 
	PH5220
	244770034
	117
	0
	 
	117
	4



